
H.—lsa.
OTAGO DISTRICT—continued.OTAGO DISTRICT.

RETURN showing the Sheepowners and theNum-
ber of Sheep and Lambs in each county on the

31st May, 1890, and the 30th April, 1891.
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No. of Sheep on

May 81, April 30,
1«M. 1891.

Henderson, John, Awatnoko ... 81
Henderson, T., Herbert ... 250
Heron, Mrs. Margaret, Herbert ... 80
Hewton and Co.,Herbert ... 1030
Hille, Christian, KuroW ... 1000

Hille, E. A. H., Knrow ... 800
Hillo, E. 3-. A., MountKurow, Kurow ... 800
Hille, F. W., Kurow ... 250
Ilodgkinson, E., Longslip, Omaroma ... 13000
Hodgson, J., Hampden ... 7°
Holmes, Hon. M., Awamoa, Oamaru ... 2240
Holmes, Stuart, Moeraki Downs, Hampden... | 2631
Howden, W., G-lenmon, Ngapara ... 200
Hunter, John Airedale,Papakaio ... 4193
Hutchison, George,Rockland, Ngapara ... 12
Hutton, John, Livingstone ... 380
James, Joseph, Herbert ... 75
Janueson, C. B., Omarama ... 7450
Jardine, T. and J., Awatuoko ... 530
Johnston, John, Georgetown ... 280
Johnston, R., Awamoko ... 40
Jones, William, Herbert ... 95
Joyce, Thomas, Winterburne, Hampden ... 203
Kakanui Manufacturing andMeat Preserving 700

Company, Limited, Kakanui
Kemp, J. and T., Hillgrove ... 250
Eetchin, J., Maheno ... 210

Kininmont, William, Maheno ... 290
Ledingham, George, Maheno ... 178
Lefevre,John, Westfield Park, Hillgrove ... 400
Lowrey and Barr, Awaweka, Enfield ... 700Liken,'Thomas, Springhead, Ngapara ... —
Little, H. and T., Ngapara ... 790
Macauly, E., Totara i'ark, Oamaru ... 420
Marshall, A., Herbert ... 139
Marshall, Anthony, Herbert ... 26
Martin, Edwin, Kakanui ... 43
McAughtrie, William, Kurow ... 2250
McBeath, Lennox, Herbert ... 90
McBride, J., Maheno ... 200

McClurg, T., Belles, Papakaio ... 300
McCone,James, Otiake ... 230
McCulloeh,Arch., Island Stream, Maheno ... 140
MoCullook,J. R., Ferncliff,Ngapara
McDonald, Angus, Georgetown ... 45
McDonald, George, Maheno ... 332
McDonald, Peter, Otiake ... 80
McGinipsey, James, Otiake ... 400
McGregor, Alex., Hilderthorpe, Oamaru ... 100
Mclnnes, Murdoch, Otiake ... 100

Mclntyre, Malcolm, Papakaio ... 47
McKay, H., Allday Bay, Kakanui ... Nil
McKe'nzie, John, iieathfield,Palmerston ... 998
McKcnzie, T., Allday Bay, Kakanui ... 150
McKerrow, Andrew, Dunton, Hampden ... 243
MeLay, Thomas, Pukeuri Junction ... Nil
McLean, James,Allday Bay, Kakanui ... 300
McLean, John, Redcastle, Oamaru ... 20000
McLeod, Hector, Hillgrove ... 93
McMaster, A., Waikaura, Oamaru ... 50
McMaster, A. (Exors.), Tokarahi, Duntroon 28058
McNaught, A., Georgetown ... 235
McPliee, Neil, Awamoko ... Nil
McPlierson, A. and W., Maheno ... 355
McWhirter, Thomas, Island Cliff, Ngapara... 1700
Mee, Thomas, Ineholme, Maheno ... —
Meek, W., Teaneraki, EnGeld ... 500
Menlove, E., Windsor Park, Oamaru ... 10500
Menzies, James, Kurow ... 41
Miller, H. J., Fernbrook, Oamaru ... 486
Mitchell, H., Parkside, Weslon ... 486
Mitchell, James, Kukanui ... 210
Molloy John, Kurow Hill, Hakateramea ... 1100
Morrison, Robert, Herbert ... 195
Morton, M., Kakanui
Mulvena, John, Livingstone ... 196
Murcott, William, Hampden :.. | 400
Murdoch, A., Cenlre Park, Ngapara ... J 1161
Murray, W. M., Forks Run, Oamaru ... 7500
Naseby Pastoral Investment Company (Li- 4000

mited), Naseby
Nichols, Charles, Ngapara ... j 680
N.M and A. Co., Lake Ohau, Omarama ... 6000
N.Z. A. L. Co., Ardgowan, Oamaru ... 7153
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WAITAKI COUNTY
(In Oamaru Subdivision).

Adams, George, Maerewhenua ... j
Aitcliison, A., Springfield, Herbert
Aitcliison, G., Woodhouselee, Awaraoko
Aitcliison, Peter, Waikoura, Awamoko
Aitken, Robert, Gleniffer, Ngapara
Anderson, John, Goodwood, Pidmerston
Anderson, Thomas, Awakino, Kurow
Archibald, George, Kurow
Atkinson, Mrs. A. J., Gorge, Weston
Bnlfour, A., Mansfield, Ngapnra
Bainbury, John, Hampden ... |
Burraclough, John, Waimotu, Maheno
Bishop, John, Pukeuri Junction
Borrio, J)onald,Papakaio ... |
Borton, J., Maeiowhenua, Duntroon ...
Brown, Francis, Scaview, Herbert ... j
Budge, J., Herbert ... j
Burgess, J., Herbert "'.'. J
Burnett, James, Papakaio ... i
Cugney, John, Soafield, Oamaru
Cague, W., Hampden
Cameron, Hugh, Ayiemore, Oamaru ... j
Cameron, J., Horse Gully, Papakaio ... j
Cameron, Robert, Hampden ...■ !
Campbell, C, Glenrose, Hampden
Campbell, R., jun., Benmore, Omarama
Campbell, R., jun., Otekaike, Oamaru
Campbell, and Co., Lake Ohau, Omarama ... ;
Chalmers, J. H., Kurow
Chapman, A. 1L,Kurow
Chapman, Mrs. Emma L., Kurow
Oonlin, J., Ngapara
Cooper, G. J., Herbert
Cox, David, Herbert
Cox, George, Papakaio
Craig, Alex, and George, Herbert
Culling, Joseph, Hillgrove
Cunningham, R., Otiake
Dasler, L., Otiake
Davis, Oscar, Maheno
Dewar, William, Ngapara
Doig, Mrs. Elizabeth, Papakaio
Don, Andrew, Glennoide, Ngnpara
Dorward, T. M., Kurow
Duncan, Nixon, Hnmpden
Duncan, Robert, Maheno
Easton, W., We)mouth, Pukeuri Junction ...
Edwards, Herbert, Ngapara
Elder, J. R., Oaldande, Maheno ... |
Faleoiier, George, Warriston, Ngapara
Falconer, James, Kakanui ...
Fenwick, William, Maraweka, Maheno
Findlay, James, Jlillhouse, Hampden
Forsythe, C, Maheno
Eoss, William, Oamaru
Frame, W., Herbert
Fraser, W., Kurow
Fricker, Edward, Georgetown
Frioker, John, Georgetown
Gard, W., Kurow
Gardiner, W., Tupui Downs, Ngapara
Garrow Brothers, Oamaru
Garrow, James, Ardgowan, Oamaru ....
Geddes, George,River View, Georgetown ... i
Gemmell, James, Cowden, Maheno
Gibson, J. and D., Langside, Herbert
Gilchrist, J. C, Oamaru ... j
Graham, G., Herbert ... j
Grant, John, Otiake ... I
Grant, W. S., Georgetown
Gray, W. L., Oamaru ... j
Hall Brothers, Georgetown » ... i
Hall, Mrs. Mary,Papakaio
Hamill, H. and"D., Maerewhenua^
Harrison, William, Pukeuri Junction
Hasting, W'illiam, Kurow
Hay, Robert, Waiureka, Weston
Henare Mauhara und others, Hillgrove

400
296

10
608

1400
500
55°
200
128
200

1236
200
875

12680
100
410
159

43.3
60

1200

.178
80000
35°oo

500
2560
800
650
180
40
?6
42

'45°
212

94
30

676
190

IOO

3OO
4OO

1498
■97
49

6o35
190
97
80
44
40296
73

198
15270

400
400
100

485
177

5200
640
200

57
80

400
300

Nil
290
34

234
300

400
225
IOO

43°
820
200

500
2000

200

103
24

1490
120

2000

12900
9c

fc.s
293
436
575

60
13619

1200

5°
239

80000
36000' 7583

43°
2460
914

1000
90
5°
96

100
2000
IS*
5'
5°

200

417
163
95

200
Nil

300
940
900
'73
85

5100"180
95
30

IOO
Nil

240
Nil

17100

273
2 73
176
392
112

C500
600
37°
S^>
80

600
160
200

98
28

920
Nil


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

